PRO Series Automated Dispensing Systems
Quick Start Guide

Guia Répida ® Guide Rapide de Montage © Guida rapida di avvio ® Guia Répido ® Schnellstartanleitung )
Prlvodce rychlym nastavenim e Szybki start e KpaTkoe pykoBOACTBO nosnib3osatesns o Gyors Beiizemelési Utmutatd
WRBNIEE ¢ 71 VI XY — N HA R o Wh2 A2} ShjA]

Unpack and Check Install DispenseMotion™ Controller

Desembale y Compruebe Instale el Controlador DispenseMotion
Déballer et Vérifier Installer le Contrdleur DispenseMotion
Disimballo e controllo Installare il Controller DispenseMotion
Desembale e verifique Instale o Dispensador de Movimento

Auspacken und Uberpriifen Controlador
Rozbalte a zkontrolujte Installation DispenseMotion Controller

Rozpakowaé i sprawdzi¢ Nainstalujte kontrolér DispenseMotion
Instalacja DispenseMotion Controller

PacnakyiiTe 1 nposepbTe
Csomagolja ki és YcTaHoBuTE KOHTpOsep
ellendrizze le DispenseMotion
RERRE DispenseMotion vezérl§ telepités
FIREHBYDF Ty Y % %DispenseMot i on#k #4121 8
N 3} gl DispenseMotiond> A—ZDHRIE
DispenseMotion 14 HAEE
2] A
a 1 wm3xs

b =) M4xe6

Install Camera Install Dispensing Device

Instale el Dispositivo de Dispensacion
Installer le Systeme de Dosage
Installa il dispositivo di dosatura
Instale o Dispositivo de Dispensacao
Dosiersystem installieren
Nainstalujte davkovaci systém

Instale Camara
Installer la Caméra
Installa videocamera
Instale a Camara
Kamera installieren
Nainstalujte kameru

Zainstalowac¢ kamere Zainstalowac system dozujacy
YcTaHoBuTE KaMepy YCTaHOBUTE CUCTEMY 103UPOBaHNSI
Szerelje be a kamerat Szerelje be az adagoldberendezést
E3321- 88 REARIGE
AAZDEDFF BHEBOIMD 1S
Zhvllek 24 T4 upe] A~ A x|
a &, M3x10 a @ m4axio
>
b r M3 x 6 S .
C @, M4xi15 - .
d g M4xi2

e =g M3x12
Nordson
EFD




Install Light Controller

Instale la Limpara de Control
Installer le Controleur de Lumiere
Installa la lampada del Controller
Instale a Ldmpada de Controlo
Lichtsteuerung installieren
Nainstalujte Light kontrolér
Zainstalowac kontoler swiatla
YcTaHoBUTe KOHTpONNEp
ocBeLLeHus

Szerelje be a fényforras
vezérlgjét

RS RIEHI B

FA AV O—ZOEDFF

= AEEe A

a = Mixe

b l M3 x 6

Connect Joystick (Option)

Conecte el Joystick (Opcional)
Connecter le Joystick (Option)
Collega jojstick

Conecte o Joystick (Opcional)
Joystick anschlieBen (optional)
Pripojte Joystick (volitelné)
Podtaczy¢ Joystick (opcjonalnie)
MpucoeanHUTE AXOUCTUK
(mononHuTenbHas onums)

Csatlakoztassa a joystickot
(Opcionalis)

HERTF AR ( AL )

I3 AT VI DB T (AT 3Y)
Fol2g AA(FA)

Conéctelo a la Camara
Connecter & la Caméra
Collega a videocamera
Conecte-0 a camara
Kamera anschlieBen
Pripojte ke kamere
Podtaczy¢ kamere
MpucoeanHuTe K Kamepe
Csatlakoztassa a kamerat
EREEIRRL
NASDEEHT

Fhilel A4

Connect to Camera

Instale el Laser (PRO/L)
Installer le Laser (PRO/L)
Installa il Laser (PRO/L)
Instale o Laser (PRO/L)

Laser installieren (PRO/L)
Nainstalujte laser (PRO/L)
Zainstalowac laser (PRO/L)
YcTtaHoBuTe nasep (anst PRO/L)
Szerelje be a lézert (PRO/L)
R
L—4'—0mmbFiF (PRO/L)
# o] 4 (PRO/L) A A

Install Laser (PRO/L)

Laser B




Connect Cables

Conecte Cablesde aire
Brancher les Cables
Collega cavi

Conecte 0s cabos
Kabel anschlieBen
Pfipojte kabely
Podtaczy¢ kabel
MpucoeanHuTe Kabenu
Csatlakoztassa a
kébeleket
EEDBIRL
=7 ILDERD AT
Alola <14

USB-CCD

RS232-B

REIZROBOT F 2018 USB: 14
‘ -
L

RS232 ROBOT

—
v

. ®
SHORTED
Cortocircuito 3aMKHYTBIN KOHTaKT
Connecteur de Sécurité Lekapcsolt
Accorciato J L=
Abgeschaltet AN/HEAT ST GEi&E»)
Propojeny SHE ZH19A

Wytaczony




Power ON Open DispenseMotion

Encendido Abrir DispenseMotion

Alimentation ON Ouvrir DispenseMotion

Acceso Aprire DispenseMotion

Ligacdo Abrir o Dispensador de Movimento

Einschalten DispenseMotion 6ffnen

Zapnuti pristroje Spustte program DispenseMotion

Wiaczyé Otwarcie DispenseMotion

MuTaHue BKIOYEHO 3anyctute nporpammy DispenseMotion

Bekapcsolas DispenseMotion™ megnyitas

BIRFR J2ZhDispenseMot i onZX #

BRAY DispenseMotionY 7 kDI 5 Eif firssn
A A7 DispenseMotion ¥ 213 2 ) Mation™

Click Home

Haga Click en Incio
Cliquer sur Home

Clicca Home

Clique em Pagina Inicial
Klick Home

Kliknéte Dom@ (Home)
Klikniecie Home
Haxmute HOME ([omoit)
Klikkelj a HOME-ra
REER
Home%z2Jvy
Home W& 2¢




Install Laser A (Option)

Instalar Laser A (Opcion)

Installer le Laser A (Option)
Installa Laser A (Opzionale)
Instala Laser A (Opcional)

Laser installieren A (Optional)
Nainstalujte Laser A (Volba)
Zainstalowac¢ laser A (optionalnie)
YcraHosuTe nasep A (Onuus)
Szerelje be a lézert A (Opci6)
REHK A (L)
L—H—0mMOHIFA ATV 3Y)
glo] A AA A (FAFE)

a @ Max10 () spring 0 w4 Frat b/
b Sy M4x30 O m4piasic @ M4 Fiat

Secure Wiring (Laser A)

Cableado de seguridad (Laser A) 4
Fixer le Cablage (Laser A)

Fissa il cablaggio (Laser A)

Fixacdo de Seguranca (Laser A)
Verdrahtung sichern (Laser A)
Zajistéte kabely (Laser A)
Zabezpieczy¢ okablowanie (laser A)
3akpenute kabenu (nasep A)
Régzitse a kabelezést (Laser A)

B 7E 2458 (B A) S
T—7IVEDERE (L—F—A)

wlad e (el A A)

150 mm

maxs g 3/8UCH)
mixe g 3/8UC)

100 mm

M4 x 6 » 3/16 (UC-0.5

M4 x 30

Plastic washer

h J Metal washer




Install Laser Controller (Laser A)

Instalar el Controlador del Laser (Laser A)
Installer le Controleur du Laser (Laser A)
Installa il controllo del laser (Laser A)

Instala o controlo do laser (Laser A)
Lasersteuerung installieren (Laser A)
Naisntalujte kontrolér Laseru (Laser A)
Zainstalowac kontroler lasera (laser A)
YcTaHoBUTE KOHTpONNep nasepa (nasep A)
Szerelje be a lézer vezérlGjét (Laser A)
RRRIIEHIE (R A
L—%—arvhO—5—0mO T (L—F—A)
glolA AEE AA) (HolA A)

a = Maxe

b l M4 x 6

Connect Cables (Laser A)

Conectar los Cables (Laser A)
Brancher les Cables (Laser A)
Connetti i cavi (Laser A)

Conecte os cahos (Laser A)

Kabel anschlieBen (Laser A)
Pfipojte kabel (Laser A)
Podfaczyc¢ kabel (laser A)
MpucoeanHnTe kabenu (nasep A)
Csatlakoztassa a kabeleket (Laser A)
ERERBERL (Bt A
T=TILORDFF (L—HF—A)
Aol A4 (#elA A)

Psa 15, T G £t Com
lo. o Tae Ea




Install Laser B (Option)

Instalar Laser B (Opcion)
Installer le Laser B (Option)
Installa Laser B (Opzionale)
Instala Laser B (Opcional)

Laser installieren B (Optional)
Nainstalujte Laser B (Volba)
Zainstalowac laser B (optionalnie)
YcraHosuTe nasep B (Onuwmsi)
Szerelje be a lézert B (Opcid)
REHA B (FTik)
L—H—0mH B HTY3Y)
glo] A AX B (FAEE)

a @  Mix10 O maspring O M4 Flat

washer washer
0 M3 spri 0
“ M3 x 30 pring M3 Flat
b washer washer

Secure Wiring (Laser B)

Cableado de seguridad (Laser B)
Fixer le Cablage (Laser B)

Fissa il cablaggio (Laser B)
Fixacao de Seguranca (Laser B)
Verdrahtung sichern (Laser B)
Zajistéte kabely (Laser B)
Zabezpieczy¢ okablowanie (laser B)
3akpenuTe kabenu (nasep B)
Rogzitse a kabelezést (Laser B)
[EE 4 (B3t B)
T—7EDEE (L—Y—B)
w2l el (#FelA B)

a .~ 150mm

M3 x 8 @ 3/8 (UC-3)

100 mm

M4 x 6 9 3/8 (UC-3)
Maxe o 516 (UC-15)

Mixe g 3/16(UC-0.5)

[111y]

M3 x 30

«Q




Install Laser Controller (Laser B)

Instalar el Controlador del Laser (Laser B)
Installer le Contrleur du Laser (Laser B)
Installa il controllo del laser (Laser B)

Instala o controlo do laser (Laser B)
Lasersteuerung installieren (Laser B)
Naisntalujte kontrolér Laseru (Laser B)
Zainstalowac kontroler lasera (laser B)
YcTaHoBWTE KOHTpONEp Nnasepa (nasep B)
Szerelje be a lézer vezérl6jét (Laser B)
TR HIE (Bt B)
L—¥—2vhO—5—0BRO I (L—F—B)
go|A AEZ A2 (HelA B)

a ﬂ M4 x 12

0 M4 Flat washer

e M4 Nut

Connect Cables (Laser B)

Conectar los Cables (Laser B)
Brancher les Cébles (Laser B)
Connetti i cavi (Laser B)

Conecte os cahos (Laser B)

Kabel anschlieBen (Laser B)
Pfipojte kabel (Laser B)
Podtaczy¢ kabel (laser B)
MpucoeanHuTe kabenu (nasep B)
Csatlakoztassa a kabeleket (Laser B)
R BHRL (Rt B)
T—JILOWmDfF (L—H—B)
AelE A4 (deolA B)

—
e e

— |

M)

|

¢

Nordson

EFD

For Nordson EFD sales and service in over
40 countries, contact Nordson EFD or go to
www.nordsonefd.com.

800-556-3484; +1-401-431-7000
info@nordsonefd.com
europe@nordsonefd.com
asia@nordsonefd.com

The Wave Design is a trademark of Nordson Corporation.
©2017 Nordson Corporation 7360795 v041517



